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Final Theory Exam schedule ---- Second Semester 1445H 

Time & courses Time & courses Time & courses Date Day 
WEEK-17 

 FCH 101 
Female section: 2763 (10 am-12 pm)  14/5/2024 

(6/11/1445) Tuesday 

WEEK-18 
 NRS 354 / NRS 246 

11-1 pm  19/5/2024 
(11/11/1445) Sunday 

 NRS 237/ NRS 361 
12-2 pm 

VOW 101 
Male section: 3294 

(10 am-12 pm) 
SOCI 101 Female section: 2762 

(10 am-12 pm) 

20/5/2024 
(12/11/1445) Monday 

 NRS 471  
11-1 pm 

SOCI 101 
Male section: 3295 

(10 am-12 pm) 
VOW 101 Female section: 2764) 

(10 am-12 pm) 

21/5/2024 
(13/11/1445) Tuesday 

 NRS 482 / NRS 353 
11-1 pm  22/5/2024 

(14/11/1445) Wednesday 

 CAMS 234-Quality in Healthcare 
(Computer Lab) DPT/RMI/HIF/MET 23/5/2024 

(15/11/1445) Thursday 

Time :1:00-3:00 pm Time:11:00-1:00 pm Time:8:30-10:30 am WEEK- 19 

PPHS 125 NRS 485 / DPT/RMI/HIF/MET NRS 241 / DPT/RMI/HIF/MET 26/5/2024 
(18/11/1445) Sunday 

 MDL 
CAMS 231- Emergency care NRS 365 / NRS 476 / MDL 27/5/2024 

(19/11/1445) Monday 

PCOM 113 DPT/RMI/HIF/MET DPT/RMI/HIF/MET 28/5/2024 
(20/11/1445) Tuesday 

 NRS 484/ NRS 243/ MDL NRS 351/MDL 29/5/2024 
(21/11/1445) Wednesday 

PMTH 112 
DPT/RMI/HIF/MET 

CAMS 232-Medical Terminology 
(Computer Lab) 

NRS 473/ DPT/RMI/HIF/MET 30/5/2024 
(22/11/1445) Thursday 

Time :1:00-3:00 pm Time :11:00-1:00pm Time :8:30-10:30 am WEEK- 20 

PCHM 124 NRS 232 /DPT/RMI/HIF/MET NRS 245/ NRS 356/ DPT/RMI/HIF/MET 2/6/2024 
(25/11/1445) Sunday 

 
/ MDL 

CAMS 233-Biostaistics 
(Computer Lab) 

NRS 475/ MDL 3/6/2024 
(26/11/1445) Monday 

 DPT/RMI/HIF/MET DPT/RMI/HIF/MET 4/6/2024 
(27/11/1445) Tuesday 

PBIO 126 NRS 363  / MDL NRS 355/ MDL 5/6/2024 
(28/11/1445) Wednesday 

 DPT/RMI/HIF/MET DPT/RMI/HIF/MET 6/6/2024 
(29/11/1445) Thursday 

Time :1:00-3:00 pm Time :11:00-1:00pm Time :8:30-10:30 am WEEK- 21 

   9/6/2024 
(3/12/1445) Sunday 

 

Signature of Head of the Department 


